CH \$365.00 178769

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM436299

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest Recorded at Reel/Frame 3643/818

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Antares Capital LP, successor to General Electric Capital Corporation		07/21/2017	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sports Information Group, LLC (f/k/a Daily Racing Form LLC)
Street Address:	708 Third Avenue, 12th Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1787694	A CLOSER LOOK
Registration Number:	2512422	A CLOSER LOOK
Registration Number:	1787693	AT A GLANCE
Registration Number:	2321656	DAILY RACING FORM
Registration Number:	2361920	DAILY RACING FORM
Registration Number:	1743063	
Registration Number:	0057056	DAILY RACING FORM
Registration Number:	2519840	DRF SIMULCAST WEEKLY
Registration Number:	2509287	FORMULATOR
Registration Number:	0282912	HERMIS
Registration Number:	3220204	NATIONAL CHARTS WEEKLY
Registration Number:	2366141	THE MORNING TELEGRAPH
Registration Number:	1828706	TRACK LINE
Registration Number:	3222652	DRF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2149813400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

TRADEMARK

900414509 REEL: 006112 FRAME: 0310

Phone: 214-981-3483
Email: dclark@sidley.com
Correspondent Name: Dusan Clark, Esq.
Address Line 1: Sidley Austin LLP

Address Line 2: 2021 McKinney Ave., Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	33868-30350
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dusan Clark
SIGNATURE:	/Dusan Clark/
DATE SIGNED:	07/24/2017

Total Attachments: 7

source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page1.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page2.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page3.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page4.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page5.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page6.tif source=Antares IP Security Agreement Release#page7.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

THIS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ("Release") dated July 21, 2017 is made by Antares Capital LP, a Delaware limited partnership (as successor to General Electric Capital Corporation), having a business address at 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661, (hereinafter "Secured Party"), and Sports Information Group, LLC (f/k/a Daily Racing Form LLC), Daily Racing Form Services LLC, and Sports Enthusiast Media LLC (collectively, the "Debtors").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Debtors and Secured Party are parties to a certain (i) Trademark Security Agreement, executed October 19, 2007 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, modified or supplemented prior to the date hereof, "2007 Trademark Security Agreement"), pursuant to which Debtors granted to Secured Party a security interest in its intellectual property, including the trademarks listed on Schedule A hereto, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "USPTO") on October 22, 2007 at reel 003643, frame 0818 and reel 03643, frame 0773 and on October 23, 2007 at reel 003644, frame 0603, and (ii) Trademark Security Agreement, executed April 18, 2012 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, modified or supplemented prior to the date hereof, "2012 Trademark Security Agreement"), pursuant to which Debtors granted to Secured Party a security interest in its intellectual property, including the trademarks listed on Schedule A hereto, which was recorded with the USPTO on May 2, 2012 at reel 004770, frame 0163; and

WHEREAS, Debtors and Secured Party are parties to a certain Copyright Security Agreement executed October 19, 2007 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, modified or supplemented prior to the date hereof, "Copyright Security Agreement") pursuant to which Debtors granted to Secured Party, a security interest in its intellectual property, including the copyrights listed on Schedule B hereto, and which Copyright Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Copyright Office on October 25, 2007 at Volume 3556, Document 492; and

WHEREAS, Debtors have paid off all the loans held by and fulfilled all their respective obligations owed to the Secured Party, and the parties wish to release all Debtors' intellectual property, including the trademarks listed in <u>Schedule A</u> and the copyrights listed in <u>Schedule B</u>, from any and all security interests held by the Secured Party.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Secured Party does hereby terminates, release and discharges its security interest in all of Debtors' right, title and interest in and to their respective intellectual property and discharges, quit claims and relinquishes unto the Debtors and any party that has rights under such intellectual property (in each case without recourse and without any representation or warranty) any and all rights, title and interest (including, without limitation, any proceeds, goodwill and/or claims) it has in and to such intellectual property, including, without limitation, the trademarks listed in Schedule A and the copyrights listed in Schedule B. The Secured Party authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, and the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this Release.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

Error! Unknown document property name.

[Signature Page Follows]

127655437v5

ANTARES CAPITAL LP

Ву_____

Printed Name: Ellen Weaver

Title: Duly Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE A

Trademarks

MARK	Reg. No.	Credit Party
A Closer Look*	1787694(S)	Daily Racing Form LLC
A Closer Look	2512422	Daily Racing Form LLC
At A Glance*	1787693(S)	Daily Racing Form LLC
Daily Racing Form	2321656	Daily Racing Form LLC
Daily Racing Form & Design	2361920	Daily Racing Form LLC
Daily Racing Form Logo (1894 & Design)	1743063	Daily Racing Form LLC
Daily Racing Form (Stylized)	57056	Daily Racing Form LLC
DRF Simulcast Weekly	2519840	Daily Racing Form LLC
Formulator (Stylized)	2509287	Daily Racing Form LLC
Hermis (Stylized)	282912	Daily Racing Form LLC
National Charts Weekly (Block letters)	3220204	Daily Racing Form LLC
The Morning Telegraph	2366141	Daily Racing Form LLC
Track Line	1828706	Daily Racing Form LLC

StatFox Fox Head Logo (Design Only)	2957259	Sports Enthusiast Media LLC
Head2Head (Block letters)	2905190	Sports Enthusiast Media LLC
DRF (Block letters)	3222652	Daily Racing Form LLC
DRF EASYFORM	3950272	Daily Racing Form LLC
	Reg. Date: 4/26/11	
TICKETMASTER (Stylized)	3797826	Daily Racing Form
	Reg. Date: 06/01/10	

^{*}Indicates mark is maintained on the Supplemental Register.

Trademarks Applications

MARK	Reg. No.	Filing Date
HSH (Block letters)	77/061076	12/11/2006
DRF BETS	85/570184	03/15/2012

Mexico

MARK	Reg. No.	Credit Party
Daily Racing Form	459601	DRF Finance, Inc.
Daily Racing Form Logo and Design	459602	DRF Finance, Inc.

United Kingdom

MARK	Reg. No.	Credit Party
Daily Racing Form and Design	2208510	Daily Racing Form LLC

Australia

MARK	Reg. No.	Credit Party
Daily Racing Form and Design	807696	Daily Racing Form LLC

SCHEDULE B

Copyrights

Author	Title	Reg. No.	Date of Registration	Credit Party
Peb (pseudonym of Pierre E. Bellocq), 1926-	Peb's Equine Comedy	RE 254-774	7/16/86	Daily Racing Form Services LLC
Dave Litfin	Dave Litfin's expert handicapping: winning insight into betting thoroughbreds	TX-4-547-154	10/20/95	Daily Racing Form Services LLC
Donna Deluca	Daily Racing Form Employee Handbook	TX-5-412-893	6/21/01	Daily Racing Form LLC
John McEvoy, with illustrations by Peb	Through the Pages of Daily Racing Form	TXu-696-458	6/9/95	Daily Racing Form Services LLC
Pierre Bellocq	Forty Years of Peb: the racing world in sketch and caricature	TXu-707-106	7/19/95	Daily Racing Form LLC
Neil Cook	Graded Stakes 1996 Yearbook	TXu-802-104	6/9/97	Daily Racing Form Services LLC
Andrew Beyer, Tom Brohamer, Steven Christ, et. Al.	Bet with the Best	TXu-1-059-724	7/19/01	Daily Racing Form Services LLC

RECORDED: 07/24/2017